Horarios 2025/2026 Untis 2025
1.° Ciclo do Ensino Basico (1)

Agr. de Esc. de Sever do Vouga
P-3740 Sever Do Vouga

1°A 1° ASEVER

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

PORT 3.03

PORT 3.03
PORT 3.03

MAT 3.03

PORT 3.03

EM 3.03

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

MAT 3.03

AE 3.03

EDF POLI1

PORT 3.03

MAT 3.03
MAT

EdA_ED 3.03
EdA_EDT 3.03

AE 3.03

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

Almocgo

Almocgo

Almocgo

Almogo

Almogo

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

MAT 3.03

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

EdA_AV  3.03
EdA_AV  3.03

EM 3.03

EdA_DM 3.03

MAT 3.03

AE 3.03

OoC- 3.03
ocC- 3.03

MAT 3.03

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

EFM-C 3.03

AO 3.03

JDesp 3.03

INGaec 3.03

EMR 3.03

15-09-2025

A Diretora




